
KO

KO

T33N R33W

T34N R33W

6

7

5

8

1

12

31 32
36

Ferrel Cr

Wampoo Cr

Yaa
k R

6121

6121A

2371

508

2356

2351

61
21

B

237
3

2371A
23

71
B

61
21

2351

!

!

15 miles to Moyies Springs 
from jct. Hwy 2 and Hwy 508.
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NO CUTTING OR REMOVAL OF ANY TIMBER, LIVE 
OR DEAD, IS AUTHORIZED FROM AREAS OUTSIDE 
OF IDENTIFIED HARVEST UNIT BOUNDARIES.

CUTTING UNIT BOUNDARY IS SALE 
AREA BOUNDARY B1.1

LANDLINES ARE APPROXIMATE

   KO      KEEP ROAD OPEN  B6.22

CUTTING UNIT B1.1

EXISTING ROAD  B5.1, B5.12

OTHER THAN NATIONAL 
FOREST OWNERSHIP

FOREST SERVICE

Sale Area, Hazard Reduction
 & Site Preparation Map
TEPEE DECK SALVAGE

Three Rivers Ranger District
Kootenai National Forest
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LEGEND

   SD      SPECIES DESIGNATION  C2.38#

PURCHASER SLASH TREATMENT, C6.7#

LANDING CLEANUP                           1
SYSTEM ROAD CLEANUP                 1

FUEL TREATMENT ITEM         UNIT NUMBER


